@D ORNOGROUP @ @ @ Product data sheet

Tuya Smart Wi-Fi wireless double socket splitter, white
20RNO

Marka: ORNO Home | Symbol: OR-SH-17510/W | Ean: 5908254844508

TECHNICAL DATA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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Product data sheet

General information:

Body shape:

Number of French-type (E-type) sockets:

Standard socket:
Current path apertures:
With on/off switch:
With surge protector:
Supply voltage [VI:
Frequency [Hz]:
Rated current [Al:
Max. load [WI:
Material:

Grade of material:
Surface finish:

Color:

Degree of protection [IP]:

Operating temperature range [°C].:

Compatible with Google Assistant:

Powered by TUYA:

Compatible with Amazon Alexa:
Dimensions - width [mm]:
Dimensions - height [mm]:
Dimensions - depth [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

Wi-Fi:

Wi-Fi frequency:

Wi-Fi power [uAl:

Wi-Fi standard:

Prostokgtny
2

French

Tak

Tak

Tak

230

50/60

16

3680
Tworzywo sztuczne
Tworzywo termoplastyczne
Btyszczgcy
Biaty

IP20

(-10 - +45)
Tak

Tak

Tak

108

53

85

0.1707

Tak

2,4GHz
<100 uA

802.1a/b/g/n
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